
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Yusuke Legard - (898322) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

22.10 847 F 17/04/21 British Swimming Selection Trials 2021 London Wycombe Dist 1

22.43 810 H 17/04/21 British Swimming Selection Trials 2021 London Wycombe Dist 1

22.59 793 F 12/11/20 2020 Toyota US Open Championships USA  1

22.61 790 F 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

22.68 783 F 08/11/19 TYR Pro Series Greensboro, USA  1

22.79 772 F 20/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

22.79 772 H 04/12/19 Toyota US Open Georgia, USA  1

22.80 771 F 18/01/20 Tyr Pro Series Knoxville, USA  1

22.81 770 F 29/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

22.81 770 H 31/07/19 US Nationals 2019 Stanford, USA  1

22.86 765 H 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

22.87 764 H 20/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

22.89 762 F 22/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

22.90 761 F 04/12/19 Toyota US Open Georgia, USA  1

22.98 753 H 18/01/20 Tyr Pro Series Knoxville, USA  1

22.99 752 H 22/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

22.99 752 H 29/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

23.00 751 H 08/11/19 TYR Pro Series Greensboro, USA  1

23.09 742 F 17/07/16 Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

23.17 734 F 16/07/17 WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

23.18 734 F 12/07/18 2018 PV LC Senior Championships USA  1

23.28 724 F 16/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

23.35 718 H 16/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

23.36 717 H 03/12/15 ATT Winter Nationals Seattle, USA  1

23.43 710 H 12/07/18 2018 PV LC Senior Championships USA  1

23.54 700 H 15/06/18 2018 PV SNOW LC Invitational USA  1

23.56 699 F 15/06/18 2018 PV SNOW LC Invitational USA  1
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23.56 699 F 15/06/18 2018 PV SNOW LC Invitational USA  1

23.80 678 H 27/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

23.87 672 F 27/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

23.88 671 F 09/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

23.92 668 H 09/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

24.03 658 H 14/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Windsor 1

24.03 658 H 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

24.08 654 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

24.09 653 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

24.10 653 F 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

24.12 651 S 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

24.21 644 F 11/04/15 Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

24.27 639 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Windsor 1

24.29 637 F 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Windsor 1

24.29 637 F 11/04/15 Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

24.33 634 F 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

24.37 631 F 15/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Windsor 1

24.47 623 F 12/01/14 Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet Portsmouth Windsor 1

24.56 617 H 10/05/14 Beckenham International Open Meet London Windsor 1

24.65 610 H 30/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

24.67 608 H 30/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

24.82 597 F 19/04/15 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015 Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

24.92 590 F 16/11/13 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Windsor 1

25.29 565 F 14/07/13 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Windsor 3

25.44 555  04/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Windsor 1

25.51 550  04/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Windsor 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

22.10 847 F 17/04/21 British Swimming Selection Trials 2021 London Wycombe Dist 1

22.43 810 H 17/04/21 British Swimming Selection Trials 2021 London Wycombe Dist 1

22.59 793 F 12/11/20 2020 Toyota US Open Championships USA  1

22.80 771 F 18/01/20 Tyr Pro Series Knoxville, USA  1

22.98 753 H 18/01/20 Tyr Pro Series Knoxville, USA  1

22.90 761 F 04/12/19 Toyota US Open Georgia, USA  1

22.79 772 H 04/12/19 Toyota US Open Georgia, USA  1

22.68 783 F 08/11/19 TYR Pro Series Greensboro, USA  1

23.00 751 H 08/11/19 TYR Pro Series Greensboro, USA  1

22.81 770 H 31/07/19 US Nationals 2019 Stanford, USA  1

22.79 772 F 20/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

22.87 764 H 20/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

23.18 734 F 12/07/18 2018 PV LC Senior Championships USA  1

23.43 710 H 12/07/18 2018 PV LC Senior Championships USA  1

23.56 699 F 15/06/18 2018 PV SNOW LC Invitational USA  1

23.54 700 H 15/06/18 2018 PV SNOW LC Invitational USA  1

22.81 770 F 29/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

22.99 752 H 29/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

23.17 734 F 16/07/17 WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

22.89 762 F 22/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

22.99 752 H 22/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

22.61 790 F 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

22.86 765 H 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

23.09 742 F 17/07/16 Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

23.28 724 F 16/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1
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23.28 724 F 16/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

23.35 718 H 16/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

23.36 717 H 03/12/15 ATT Winter Nationals Seattle, USA  1

23.88 671 F 09/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

23.92 668 H 09/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

23.87 672 F 27/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

23.80 678 H 27/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

24.67 608 H 30/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

24.65 610 H 30/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

24.82 597 F 19/04/15 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015 Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

24.29 637 F 11/04/15 Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

24.21 644 F 11/04/15 Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

24.10 653 F 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

24.08 654 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

24.33 634 F 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

24.09 653 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

24.12 651 S 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

24.03 658 H 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

24.56 617 H 10/05/14 Beckenham International Open Meet London Windsor 1

24.37 631 F 15/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Windsor 1

24.03 658 H 14/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Windsor 1

24.29 637 F 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Windsor 1

24.27 639 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Windsor 1

24.47 623 F 12/01/14 Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet Portsmouth Windsor 1

24.92 590 F 16/11/13 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Windsor 1

25.29 565 F 14/07/13 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Windsor 3

25.44 555  04/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Windsor 1

25.51 550  04/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Windsor 1
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